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Monthly Statistics for July 2014

Total Hits 999861

Total Files 843287

Total Pages 676884

Total Visits 72928

Total kB Files 28357255

Total kB In 0

Total kB Out 0

Total Unique Sites 45425

Total Unique URLs 33399

Total Unique Usernames 1

. Avg Max

Hits per Hour 1343 5766

Hits per Day 32253 42394

Files per Day 27202 37187

Pages per Day 21834 31367

Sites per Day 1465 2359

Visits per Day 2352 3319

kB Files per Day 914750 1207187

kB In per Day 0 0

kB Out per Day 0 0

Hits by Response Code

Code 200 - OK 84.34% 843287

Code 206 - Partial Content 1.46% 14559

Code 301 - Moved Permanently 0.01% 52

Code 302 - Found 5.46% 54623
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Code 304 - Not Modified 1.59% 15879

Code 401 - Unauthorized 0.00% 2

Code 404 - Not Found 4.42% 44235

Code 405 - Method Not Allowed 0.00% 11

Code 416 - Requested Range Not Satisfiable 0.00% 2

Code 500 - Internal Server Error 2.72% 27211

Daily Statistics for July 2014

Day Hits Files Pages Visits Sites kB F kB In
kB

Out

1 26326 2.63% 22189 2.63% 16939 2.50% 2280 3.13% 1988 4.38% 806303 2.84% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

2 33876 3.39% 27843 3.30% 23233 3.43% 2935 4.02% 2045 4.50% 951887 3.36% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

3 42394 4.24% 37187 4.41% 31367 4.63% 2722 3.73% 2097 4.62% 1116791 3.94% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
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4 40696 4.07% 35811 4.25% 30689 4.53% 2402 3.29% 1977 4.35% 945063 3.33% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

5 28965 2.90% 25779 3.06% 20101 2.97% 2213 3.03% 2061 4.54% 874642 3.08% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

6 29776 2.98% 26235 3.11% 21440 3.17% 2053 2.82% 1864 4.10% 939192 3.31% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

7 31124 3.11% 26122 3.10% 20992 3.10% 2782 3.81% 2176 4.79% 967175 3.41% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

8 36951 3.70% 31166 3.70% 25372 3.75% 2850 3.91% 2331 5.13% 1101007 3.88% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

9 30073 3.01% 25658 3.04% 19245 2.84% 2402 3.29% 2006 4.42% 1017786 3.59% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

10 36866 3.69% 30618 3.63% 25756 3.81% 2822 3.87% 2017 4.44% 1207187 4.26% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

11 33923 3.39% 29852 3.54% 24055 3.55% 2574 3.53% 2134 4.70% 925614 3.26% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

12 27943 2.79% 22614 2.68% 18961 2.80% 2260 3.10% 1949 4.29% 916092 3.23% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

13 26043 2.60% 21553 2.56% 17336 2.56% 1943 2.66% 1770 3.90% 784345 2.77% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

14 29536 2.95% 24080 2.86% 19492 2.88% 2343 3.21% 2081 4.58% 854991 3.02% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

15 31769 3.18% 26972 3.20% 21500 3.18% 2130 2.92% 1932 4.25% 782149 2.76% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

16 40699 4.07% 35287 4.18% 29421 4.35% 2363 3.24% 2081 4.58% 971001 3.42% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

17 33846 3.39% 27434 3.25% 21831 3.23% 3233 4.43% 2258 4.97% 947951 3.34% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

18 30798 3.08% 25551 3.03% 19950 2.95% 2048 2.81% 1895 4.17% 874175 3.08% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

19 26148 2.62% 22638 2.68% 17298 2.56% 1594 2.19% 1786 3.93% 692704 2.44% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

20 19191 1.92% 16726 1.98% 11574 1.71% 1395 1.91% 1486 3.27% 596272 2.10% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

21 25748 2.58% 22396 2.66% 15873 2.35% 1803 2.47% 2038 4.49% 787478 2.78% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

22 38458 3.85% 32406 3.84% 24997 3.69% 2691 3.69% 2359 5.19% 993222 3.50% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

23 37943 3.79% 30862 3.66% 25519 3.77% 2975 4.08% 2284 5.03% 1133401 4.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

24 34677 3.47% 28448 3.37% 22337 3.30% 2617 3.59% 2101 4.63% 994502 3.51% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

25 33285 3.33% 28290 3.35% 21915 3.24% 2000 2.74% 2042 4.50% 1018679 3.59% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

26 29828 2.98% 24486 2.90% 19368 2.86% 1966 2.70% 1870 4.12% 788755 2.78% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

27 28420 2.84% 23833 2.83% 19765 2.92% 1678 2.30% 1724 3.80% 736844 2.60% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

28 33806 3.38% 28250 3.35% 22362 3.30% 2108 2.89% 1934 4.26% 881262 3.11% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

29 30783 3.08% 25560 3.03% 20877 3.08% 2275 3.12% 2001 4.41% 861017 3.04% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

30 37243 3.72% 30675 3.64% 25940 3.83% 2742 3.76% 1893 4.17% 953589 3.36% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

31 32727 3.27% 26766 3.17% 21379 3.16% 3319 4.55% 2114 4.65% 936180 3.30% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
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Hourly Statistics for July 2014

Hour
Hits Files Pages kB F kB In kB Out

Avg Total Avg Total Avg Total Avg Total Avg Total Avg Total

0 892 27674 2.77% 761 23612 2.80% 671 20819 3.08% 25328 785170 2.77% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

1 834 25862 2.59% 696 21585 2.56% 682 21157 3.13% 23003 713098 2.51% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

2 755 23407 2.34% 654 20291 2.41% 643 19936 2.95% 15661 485499 1.71% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

3 828 25691 2.57% 698 21658 2.57% 733 22724 3.36% 15686 486280 1.71% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

4 873 27093 2.71% 772 23945 2.84% 778 24126 3.56% 17537 543632 1.92% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

5 925 28699 2.87% 807 25040 2.97% 809 25108 3.71% 16062 497923 1.76% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

6 839 26033 2.60% 712 22093 2.62% 712 22100 3.26% 18720 580305 2.05% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

7 993 30812 3.08% 858 26602 3.15% 788 24443 3.61% 24207 750416 2.65% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

8 1159 35957 3.60% 1017 31544 3.74% 915 28386 4.19% 28470 882575 3.11% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

9 1367 42402 4.24% 1156 35846 4.25% 969 30047 4.44% 35665 1105604 3.90% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

10 1574 48799 4.88% 1281 39718 4.71% 1003 31106 4.60% 49035 1520082 5.36% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

11 1814 56237 5.62% 1492 46256 5.49% 1078 33447 4.94% 58724 1820445 6.42% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

12 1792 55578 5.56% 1493 46286 5.49% 1116 34605 5.11% 57987 1797584 6.34% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

13 1661 51520 5.15% 1405 43559 5.17% 1015 31473 4.65% 51754 1604381 5.66% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

14 1877 58198 5.82% 1577 48905 5.80% 1159 35952 5.31% 57455 1781095 6.28% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

15 1932 59905 5.99% 1626 50422 5.98% 1215 37688 5.57% 54430 1687322 5.95% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

16 1823 56539 5.65% 1523 47213 5.60% 1094 33935 5.01% 53870 1669972 5.89% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

17 1610 49934 4.99% 1355 42034 4.98% 973 30190 4.46% 50778 1574108 5.55% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%
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18 1459 45255 4.53% 1225 38000 4.51% 867 26885 3.97% 48941 1517156 5.35% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

19 1561 48404 4.84% 1322 41009 4.86% 922 28591 4.22% 46208 1432444 5.05% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

20 1501 46545 4.66% 1270 39383 4.67% 927 28751 4.25% 47667 1477688 5.21% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

21 1591 49330 4.93% 1321 40956 4.86% 970 30086 4.44% 48342 1498599 5.28% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

22 1377 42688 4.27% 1168 36211 4.29% 903 28017 4.14% 37531 1163470 4.10% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

23 1203 37299 3.73% 1003 31119 3.69% 881 27312 4.03% 31691 982406 3.46% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

Top 30 of 33399 Total URLs

# Hits kB F kB In
kB

Out
URL

1 127836 12.79% 1620912 5.72% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /discussion/

2 69087 6.91% 99165 0.35% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /mycheck.php

3 58262 5.83% 23290 0.08% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /discussion/xmlrpc.php

4 48634 4.86% 665352 2.35% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /trade_search.php

5 26124 2.61% 147375 0.52% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /digital_atlas_930.php

6 19145 1.91% 38328 0.14% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /discussion/wp-login.php

7 18170 1.82% 120877 0.43% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /digital_herbarium.php

8 15384 1.54% 34217 0.12% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /plant_details.php

9 14228 1.42% 787195 2.78% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /

10 14071 1.41% 97489 0.34% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /digital_atlas.php

11 13249 1.33% 20754 0.07% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /myfunctions/one.css

12 13080 1.31% 391081 1.38% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /botanical_search.php

13 11881 1.19% 5789 0.02% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /myfunctions/main.css

14 11492 1.15% 8929 0.03% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /myfunctions/myfunctions.js

15 10943 1.09% 4497618 15.86% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /flash/banner.swf

16 10474 1.05% 1815437 6.40% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /vernacular_search.php

17 9629 0.96% 49952 0.18% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /indian-raw-drug.php

18 6252 0.63% 324677 1.14% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /smpb.php

19 5420 0.54% 69380 0.24% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /junclist.php

20 5399 0.54% 31585 0.11% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /raw-drug.php

21 4826 0.48% 70943 0.25% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /rollingimages/

22 3427 0.34% 64861 0.23% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /medicinal_search.php

23 2946 0.29% 1165 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /distrimaps/

24 2879 0.29% 2113294 7.45% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /newsletters/Envis_Newsletter_June_2013.pdf
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25 2770 0.28% 1059 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /showherbarium.php

26 2609 0.26% 917656 3.24% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /newsletters/Envis_Newsletter_April_2014.pdf

27 2506 0.25% 14874 0.05% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /indian-medicinal-plants-database.php

28 2238 0.22% 608 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /myfunctions/lightbox.css

29 2096 0.21% 1127 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /frlht_envis_files/envis.css

30 1283 0.13% 5322 0.02% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /query_form/signup.php

Top 10 of 33399 Total URLs By kB F

# Hits kB F kB In
kB

Out
URL

1 10943 1.09% 4497618 15.86% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /flash/banner.swf

2 2879 0.29% 2113294 7.45% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /newsletters/Envis_Newsletter_June_2013.pdf

3 10474 1.05% 1815437 6.40% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /vernacular_search.php

4 127836 12.79% 1620912 5.72% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /discussion/

5 2609 0.26% 917656 3.24% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /newsletters/Envis_Newsletter_April_2014.pdf

6 14228 1.42% 787195 2.78% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /

7 48634 4.86% 665352 2.35% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /trade_search.php

8 15 0.00% 446640 1.58% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /workshop/frlht-kvcrpf-17-18-Aug-2009.ppt

9 13080 1.31% 391081 1.38% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /botanical_search.php

10 6252 0.63% 324677 1.14% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /smpb.php

Top 10 of 8064 Total Entry Pages

# Hits Visits URL

1 127836 12.79% 18977 26.62% /discussion/

2 54 0.01% 13301 18.66% /discussion/wp-comments-post.php

3 48634 4.86% 3608 5.06% /trade_search.php

4 13080 1.31% 3327 4.67% /botanical_search.php

5 14228 1.42% 2999 4.21% /

6 69087 6.91% 2286 3.21% /mycheck.php

7 10474 1.05% 2095 2.94% /vernacular_search.php

8 18170 1.82% 1463 2.05% /digital_herbarium.php

9 14071 1.41% 1354 1.90% /digital_atlas.php

10 5399 0.54% 1301 1.82% /raw-drug.php
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Top 10 of 8073 Total Exit Pages

# Hits Visits URL

1 127836 12.79% 20179 28.33% /discussion/

2 54 0.01% 10329 14.50% /discussion/wp-comments-post.php

3 48634 4.86% 3377 4.74% /trade_search.php

4 13080 1.31% 2956 4.15% /botanical_search.php

5 14228 1.42% 2864 4.02% /

6 69087 6.91% 2542 3.57% /mycheck.php

7 58262 5.83% 2076 2.91% /discussion/xmlrpc.php

8 10474 1.05% 1930 2.71% /vernacular_search.php

9 15384 1.54% 1803 2.53% /plant_details.php

10 18170 1.82% 1468 2.06% /digital_herbarium.php

Top 30 of 45425 Total Sites

# Hits Files kB F kB In kB Out Visits Hostname

1 26457 2.65% 25853 3.07% 78510 0.28% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 810 1.11% 89.248.169.47

2 19471 1.95% 19150 2.27% 54799 0.19% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 640 0.88% 93.174.95.60

3 16534 1.65% 16306 1.93% 58564 0.21% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 425 0.58% 94.102.49.35

4 14700 1.47% 8095 0.96% 272140 0.96% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2711 3.72% 199.15.233.186

5 14639 1.46% 7239 0.86% 249393 0.88% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2316 3.18% 199.15.233.176

6 13770 1.38% 7093 0.84% 166657 0.59% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2609 3.58% 199.15.233.177

7 12780 1.28% 12420 1.47% 172969 0.61% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 6 0.01% 66.249.77.247

8 12776 1.28% 12421 1.47% 162816 0.57% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 0.00% 66.249.77.37

9 12739 1.27% 12053 1.43% 138851 0.49% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 9 0.01% 66.249.77.36

10 12695 1.27% 11993 1.42% 148283 0.52% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 7 0.01% 66.249.77.246

11 12475 1.25% 12124 1.44% 149956 0.53% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 0.00% 66.249.77.237

12 12465 1.25% 11760 1.39% 128845 0.45% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 11 0.02% 66.249.77.236

13 10808 1.08% 10046 1.19% 106549 0.38% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 451 0.62% 80.82.64.205

14 10064 1.01% 9702 1.15% 57348 0.20% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 321 0.44% 94.102.56.236

15 9572 0.96% 9572 1.14% 19163 0.07% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.00% 74.219.100.128

16 9572 0.96% 9572 1.14% 19163 0.07% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 0.00% 94.229.171.203

17 9187 0.92% 4584 0.54% 158455 0.56% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1279 1.75% 199.15.233.178

18 8340 0.83% 4269 0.51% 41598 0.15% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1598 2.19% 91.207.7.58
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19 8217 0.82% 7997 0.95% 180315 0.64% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 169 0.23% 5.255.253.105

20 8035 0.80% 7862 0.93% 94540 0.33% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 24 0.03% 157.55.39.122

21 7835 0.78% 3790 0.45% 144665 0.51% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1185 1.62% 199.15.233.154

22 7605 0.76% 7418 0.88% 25986 0.09% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 297 0.41% 80.82.65.204

23 7276 0.73% 6817 0.81% 176853 0.62% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5 0.01% 207.46.13.105

24 7149 0.71% 3649 0.43% 124877 0.44% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 996 1.37% 199.15.233.130

25 7135 0.71% 4197 0.50% 103055 0.36% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1451 1.99% 199.15.233.184

26 5558 0.56% 2951 0.35% 77164 0.27% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 998 1.37% 91.207.7.61

27 5490 0.55% 5278 0.63% 35165 0.12% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 215 0.29% 80.82.64.118

28 4799 0.48% 4507 0.53% 191618 0.68% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 195 0.27% 157.55.39.121

29 4788 0.48% 4709 0.56% 50588 0.18% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.00% 66.249.76.54

30 4526 0.45% 4272 0.51% 81552 0.29% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 7 0.01% 157.55.39.197

Top 10 of 45425 Total Sites By kB F

# Hits Files kB F kB In kB Out Visits Hostname

1 253 0.03% 253 0.03% 561124 1.98% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 74 0.10% 192.95.54.38

2 14700 1.47% 8095 0.96% 272140 0.96% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2711 3.72% 199.15.233.186

3 14639 1.46% 7239 0.86% 249393 0.88% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2316 3.18% 199.15.233.176

4 4799 0.48% 4507 0.53% 191618 0.68% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 195 0.27% 157.55.39.121

5 8217 0.82% 7997 0.95% 180315 0.64% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 169 0.23% 5.255.253.105

6 7276 0.73% 6817 0.81% 176853 0.62% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5 0.01% 207.46.13.105

7 12780 1.28% 12420 1.47% 172969 0.61% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 6 0.01% 66.249.77.247

8 13770 1.38% 7093 0.84% 166657 0.59% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2609 3.58% 199.15.233.177

9 12776 1.28% 12421 1.47% 162816 0.57% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 0.00% 66.249.77.37

10 9187 0.92% 4584 0.54% 158455 0.56% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1279 1.75% 199.15.233.178

Top 1 of 1 Total Usernames

# Hits Files kB F kB In kB Out Visits Username

1 8 0.00% 8 0.00% 28 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 0.00% frlht
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Top 30 of 78 Total Countries

# Hits Files kB F kB In kB Out Country

1 933303 93.34% 794282 94.19% 27523907 97.06% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Unresolved/Unknown

2 51265 5.13% 51000 6.05% 504468 1.78% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Commercial (com)

3 9131 0.91% 6953 0.82% 214103 0.76% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% India

4 4985 0.50% 4567 0.54% 67785 0.24% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Network (net)

5 122 0.01% 117 0.01% 1121 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Australia

6 79 0.01% 64 0.01% 487 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Pakistan

7 66 0.01% 51 0.01% 461 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Non-Profit (org)

8 66 0.01% 64 0.01% 1272 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% United Arab Emirates

9 66 0.01% 62 0.01% 1068 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Germany

10 59 0.01% 56 0.01% 2950 0.01% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Sri Lanka

11 49 0.00% 43 0.01% 1435 0.01% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Brazil

12 39 0.00% 35 0.00% 27 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Canada

13 34 0.00% 30 0.00% 894 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Netherlands

14 34 0.00% 27 0.00% 98 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Singapore

15 32 0.00% 29 0.00% 1002 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Japan

16 29 0.00% 22 0.00% 755 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Italy
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17 25 0.00% 20 0.00% 1010 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Malaysia

18 25 0.00% 23 0.00% 1017 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Nepal

19 24 0.00% 22 0.00% 1971 0.01% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Address Routing (arpa)

20 21 0.00% 21 0.00% 5740 0.02% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Peru

21 20 0.00% 14 0.00% 7179 0.03% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Educational (edu)

22 19 0.00% 16 0.00% 24 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Czech Republic

23 17 0.00% 17 0.00% 85 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Austria

24 17 0.00% 16 0.00% 116 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Thailand

25 16 0.00% 16 0.00% 137 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% France

26 16 0.00% 15 0.00% 172 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% United Kingdom

27 15 0.00% 13 0.00% 25 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Slovakia

28 13 0.00% 12 0.00% 471 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Switzerland

29 13 0.00% 12 0.00% 2915 0.01% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Colombia

30 13 0.00% 13 0.00% 3835 0.01% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Guatemala

Generated by Webalizer Version 2.23
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